Lumination® LRXB Series
New Construction, Remodel & Retrofit Downlight
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 11
(Rev 12/31/24)
IND667- Lumination-LRXB-Series-LED Downlight-Specsheet_R03

(Rev 12/31/24)
IND667- Lumination-LRXB-Series-LED Downlight-Specsheet_R03
ORDERING INFORMATION
• One-Piece unit is White Painted. Color options are available in the Accessories section
• For New Construction applications an optional FRAME Kit and/or Hanger Bars is available in the Accessories section
• Emergency Battery Back-Up kits are required to complete an Emergency Lighting (EL) System, available in Accessories.
Each downlight is EL-capable
Project Name
Date           Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
LRX_  _  _ B_ _  _   X_  _ _ _ _ _ _
FAMILY GENERATION SHAPE/SIZE LUMENS⁴ CRI CCT⁶ DIMMING
LRX =
Lumination®
LRX Series
Downlight
B¹, ² = Next Generation R4 = 4″ Round Downlight
S4 = 4″ Square Downlight
1X³ = 650/1000 Series
9 = 90 WW = Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K
CW = Selectable
3500K/4000K/5000K
VQ = 0 –10V,
10% dimming
R6 = 6″ Round Downlight
S6 = 6″ Square Downlight
1X³ = 1800/1000/650 Series
R8 = 8″ Round Downlight
S8 = 8″ Square Downlight
1X³ = 1800/1000/650 Series
3X⁴ = 3000 Series
R10 = 10″ Round Downlight 6X⁵ = 6000/5000/4000 Series
R12 = 12″ Round Downlight 6X⁵ = 6000/5000/4000  Series
Notes:
1. Fixtures are Non-EL/EL compatible
2. For EL fixtures use EMBB Kit in Accessories
3. Default to 1000lm
4. Please refer to performance table on page 7
for detail lumen output.
5. Default to 6000
6. WW default is 3500K; CW default is 4000K
Selectable Driver Package:
Lumination® LRXB Series comes with both selectable lumen and CCT which
allows customers to manually switch from full power to lower power
and desired CCT level with just the switch of a button. This affords flexibility
to stock fewer SKUs and reduces install risk by effectively having multiple
lumen levels and CCT in one simple package.
Catalog Logic
Lumination® LRXB Series
New Construction, Remodel & Retrofit Downlight
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 11
(Rev 12/31/24)
IND667- Lumination-LRXB-Series-LED Downlight-Specsheet_R03
HANGER BARS
MATERIAL MATERIAL DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
93110306 BH3 - 2 bars required per fixture Hanger Bars, C-Channel - 25 1/4″ (Boxed Pair)
Installation Position
All Accessories are ordered separately
REMODEL (GOOF) RINGS
Notes: Please check the compatibility of the goof ring and the fixture by referring to the table below.
Project Name
Date           Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
A. FOR RETROFIT
GOOF RING SKU GOOF RING
DESCRIPTION
GOOF RING